
Champion

張峻

11:0, 7:11, 5:11, 11:10 (+2)

張峻

Bye

李忠謙

張峻

李忠謙

2:11, 11:3, 11:1, 3:0 (+12)

張峻

11:9, 11:9, 11:4, 1:4 (+8)

11:2, 2:11, 11:8, 11:4 (+10)

鄭偉杰

鄭偉杰

蕭邦泰

蕭邦泰

MA5

3:20 PM 6:11, 11:1, 11:6, 4:11 (+3)

MA7

4:50 PM

Place 5th

鄧漢亮

謝永輝

鄭偉杰

MA3

1:00 PM

MA1

10:50 AM

MA2

11:00 AM

MA4

1:10 PM

鄧漢亮

鄧漢亮

2nd Runner up

5:11, 11:7, 11:2, 5:5 (+7)

4:11, 11:2, 11:5, 4:3 (+12)

Hong Kong Racketlon Championships 2019 - Men A

Place 3, 4

4:40 PM

MA6

李忠謙

Quarter Finals Semi Finals Final

謝永輝

蕭邦泰

鄧漢亮

Bye


